Precision machined entirely from extruded aluminium to ensure a highly
corrosive resistant handle, for coastal conditions.
Architectural
Pull Handles
P
u
ll H
an
d
les
A
P
H
P 09 828 9664  E design@aesparts.co.nz  W zebratti.co.nz
31-33 Timothy Place, Avondale, Auckland
September 7, 20232
P 09 828 9664  E design@aesparts.co.nz  W zebratti.co.nz
31-33 Timothy Place, Avondale, Auckland
APHArchitectural Pull Handles
Item Numbers
Accessories - 170FPH
Product Images
Item # Description Offsets
APH300SQ Square, 300mm Pull Handle 10mm
APH300SQO Square, 300mm Pull Handle 40mm
APH300R Round, 300mm Pull Handle 0mm
APH300RO Round, 300mm Pull Handle 34mm
APH400SQ Square, 400mm Pull Handle 10mm
APH400SQO Square, 400mm Pull Handle 40mm
APH400R Round, 400mm Pull Handle 0mm
APH400RO Round, 400mm Pull Handle 34mm
APH600SQ Square, 600mm Pull Handle 10mm
APH600SQO Square, 600mm Pull Handle 40mm
APH600R Round, 600mm Pull Handle 0mm
APH600RO Round, 600mm Pull Handle 34mm
Handle Surface Finishes
•	 Satin Chrome
•	 Matt Black
•	 Antique Bronze